:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
11256166

Mar 13, 2025 - 20:38 (UTC)

In epoch 351,755 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1764565 - 0.018692133 ETH®
34.81 USD

2 1764566 - 0.018683119 ETH®
34.79 USD

3 1764567 - 0.018696105 ETH®
34.81 USD

4 1764568 - 0.018725708 ETH®
34.87 USD

S 1764569 - 0.018723949 ETH®
34.86 USD

6 1764570 - 0.018665822 ETH®
34.76 USD

7 1764571 - 0.018672818 ETH®
34.77 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/11256166
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/351755
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1764565
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1764566
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1764567
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1764568
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1764569
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1764570
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1764571

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

1764572

1764573

1764574

1764575

1764576

1764577

1764578

1764579

1764580

Validator Id

414743

Amount

- 0.018674330
34.77 USD

- 0.018707167
34.83 USD

- 0.018684272
34.79 USD

- 0.018714201
34.85 USD

- 0.018724392
34.87 USD

- 0.018699364
34.82 USD

- 0.018628113
34.69 USD

- 0.018669827
34.76 USD

- 0.018681900
34.79 USD

Amount

+ 0.045621284
84.96 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1764572
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1764573
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1764574
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1764575
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1764576
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1764577
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1764578
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1764579
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1764580
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/414743

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



