

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-05-05 15:30 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>11256166</u>
DATE & TIME	Mar 13, 2025 · 20:38 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>351,755</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1764565</u>	- 0.018692133 ETH ⊘ 34.81 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1764566</u>	- 0.018683119 ETH ⊘ 34.79 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1764567</u>	- 0.018696105 ETH ⊘ 34.81 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1764568</u>	- 0.018725708 ETH ⊘ 34.87 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1764569</u>	- 0.018723949 ETH ⊘ 34.86 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1764570</u>	- 0.018665822 ETH ⊘ 34.76 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1764571</u>	- 0.018672818 ETH ⊘ 34.77 USD

<u>#</u>	Validator Id	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>1764572</u>	- 0.018674330 ETH ⊘ 34.77 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>1764573</u>	- 0.018707167 ETH ⊘ 34.83 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1764574</u>	- 0.018684272 ETH ⊘ 34.79 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1764575</u>	- 0.018714201 ETH ⊘ 34.85 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1764576</u>	- 0.018724392 ETH ⊘ 34.87 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1764577</u>	- 0.018699364 ETH ⊘ 34.82 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1764578</u>	- 0.018628113 ETH ⊘ 34.69 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1764579</u>	- 0.018669827 ETH ⊘ 34.76 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>1764580</u>	- 0.018681900 ETH 🐼 34.79 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	414743	+ 0.045621284 ETH 🤣

84.96 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.